Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20001-130
LEFT HAND HEXAGON NUTS # 934 L
Ref: DIN 934/Similar to ISO 4032-1/ANSI B 18.2.4.1M-1
SIZE
DESIGNATION
# 934 L
Steel Class 6/8
# 934 L-ZP
Steel Zinc
# 934 L-A2
304 Stainless Steel
HEIGHT
mm max.
ACROSS FLATS
mm
M 3 x .5 x - - 2.4 5.5
M 3.5 x .6 x - - 2.8 6
M 4 x .7 x - - 3.2 7
M 5 x .8 x - - 4 8
M 6 x 1 x x x 5 10
M 8 x 1.25 x x x 6.5 13
M 8 x 1 x - - 6.5 13
M 10 x 1.5 x x x 8 17
M 10 x 1.25 x - - 8 17
M 10 x 1 x - - 8 17
M 12 x 1.75 x x x 10 19
M 12 x 1.5 x - - 10 19
M 12 x 1.25 x - - 10 19
M 14 x 2 x - x 11 22
M 14 X 1.5 x - - 11 22
M 16 x 2 x x x 13 24
M 16 x 1.5 x - - 13 24
M 18 x 2.5 x - - 15 27
M 18 x 2 x - - 15 27
M 18 x 1.5 x - - 15 27
M 20 x 2.5 x x x 16 30
M 20 x 2 x - - 16 30
M 20 x 1.5 x - - 16 30
M 22 x 2.5 x - - 18 32
M 22 x 1.5 x - - 18 32
M 24 x 3 x x x 19 36
M 24 x 2 x - - 19 36
M 24 x 1.5 x - - 19 36
M 27 x 3 x - - 22 41
M 30 x 3.5 x x x 24 46
M 30 x 2 x - - 24 46
M 30 x 1.5 x - - 24 46
M 33 x 3.5 x - - 26 50
M 36 x 4 x - - 29 55
M 36 x 3 x - - 29 55
M 36 x 1.5 x - - 29 55
M 42 x 4.5 x - - 34 65
“x” denotes stock availability
ASTM REGULAR SERIES HEX NUTS # 934 2H
NEW ITEM
Ref: ASTM A194, Grade 2H - Black
Typically used with Threaded Rod # 975 B7 (ASTM A193, B7)
*For Heavy Series, please see page 1-136*
THREAD SIZE M 12x1.75 M 14x2 M 16x2 M 18x2.5 M 20x2.5 M 24x3 M 27x3 M 30x3.5 M 36x4
m HEIGHT 12 14 16,17 18 20 24 27 30 36
s WRENCH SIZE 19 22 24 27 30 36 41 46 55
How to Order
Item #: 934 L
Size: 12 x 1.75
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
**Please note: For mechanical properties & tolerance information, please refer to Useful Information, Section 10.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts
	1-128: HEXAGON NUTS # 934
	1-129
	1-130: LEFT HAND HEXAGON NUTS # 934 L & ASTM REGULAR SERIES HEX NUTS # 934 2H
	1-131: THIN HEXAGON JAM NUTS # 439 B
	1-132: LOW HEXAGON JAM NUTS # 936
	1-133: NYLON INSERT LOCK NUTS # 985 & HIGH NYLON INSERT LOCK NUTS # 982
	1-134: ALL-METAL PREVAILING TORQUE LOCK NUTS # 980 V & ALL-METAL SPRING-LOCK HEX NUTS # VARGAL
	1-135: HEXAGON FLANGE NUTS # 6923 & HIGH STRENGTH HEXAGON FLANGE ALL METAL LOCK NUTS # 6923V-10 & HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK NUTS WI